Notary Services Price List

Notarizations

Attestation/Notarization of Signature -------------- $37.50*

& : = Certified True COpY =======sssemmmmmmmmmmcceececccaaanaaee $37.50
= ) Exhibits to Affidavits/Stat Decs ------------- $15/pg
- ,_/-.J y | - $100
e Drafting of Documents -----eeccceccmmmccmmcennncannnn-.

* Additional Fees may apply if the document to
Notarize is a Power of Attorney, Representation
Agreement, or Land Title Document

ils-& Estates

& Basic Will =---eemmmmmmmmeecee e $500
\%@ Couples Wills =eemmmreeammmeeammneseaccnenaeeee $450/ea
NS Will Registration (optional) --------mmmmmmmacaaana. $50

0 General Power of Attorney -----=--ss=eeseeease-. $225

“ < Enduring Power of Attorney ----eeeemeeeemene--. $250"
Representation Agreement -----eemmmannn........ $300
Advance Directive ---ceeeememmme . $225

* Additional Fees may apply if more than one
Attorney iIs named or if document requires
registration for Land Title purposes

Real-Estate Transfers
w iy
- Sale CONVeyance ---=-=======ssssesammannmmannannssas $925
- fﬁ’ Purchase CONVeYyance --=--=-=ssssmssmsmmsmnzmnsaans $1325%
| Mortgage/Refinance ------sa=----sueeeeaese- $1425

“/ Title Transfer -=-s-s=cassesamameammmemmnmeananaa- $850

* Add $200 for a mortgage
Add $75 for a holdback
Add $200 if purchasing strata property

All Real Estate Transfers are plus dishursements.
Disbursements incl Land Title Registration, Tax/Title
Searches, Courier Fees, Software Fees,etc. ~$300-550





